City of
Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

wq I Ia FEBRUARY 2023 55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE UBI # NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION

WW Gen Bus 604118730 METIS LLC Consultant, mergers & acquisitions WALLA WALLA

WW Gen Bus 604905753 TUXEDO AUTO DETAILING Auto Detailing, Auto - Car Wash. WALLA WALLA

WW Gen Bus 604980556 TOWING-IN WALLA WALLA Towing Service. WALLA WALLA
COLUMBIA BASIN HEARING CEN-

WW Gen Bus 601984133 TER, LLC Audiology services WALLA WALLA

WW Gen Bus 605016825 SHOP & GO Convenience store WALLA WALLA
QUALITY PETROLEUM PRODUCTS,

WW Gen Bus 600302548 INC. Petroleum Products Company. WALLA WALLA

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605023905 DL PAINTING Contractor, painting BOISE
ONE LLC DBA ONE GROUNDS MAN- Contractor, landscaping & mainte-

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603145896 AGEMENT nance MERIDIAN

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605004881 MADERA, INC Contractor, Construction. HILLSBORO

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602161778 AIR EXCHANGE INC. IN WA Air pollution control systems CA

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605069742 GREMLIN GROVE Convention services HERMISTON

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604798530 LIFE & OTHER DOODLES Artwork & Handicraft, Jewelry Making. LA GRANDE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604701654 EVERYDAY CLEANINGS Contractor, residential cleaning MILTON FREEWATER

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605013496 GPI Glass recycling service VA

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604994320 A & A OPTICAL COMPANY Optical services & eyeglass frames TX

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605004699 HODGEN ELECTRIC Contractor, electrical MILTON FREEWATER

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604429814 QC TRI-CITIES, LLC Contractor, wireless fan installer MILTON FREEWATER

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605044784 BIG HORN FENCE LLC Contractor, fencing LA GRANDE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604977658 METOLIUSS HEMP Wellness products BEND
REGAL RESTROOMS OF WALLA

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605030967 WALLALLC Portable toilet facilities MILTON FREEWATER

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605027902 ASPHALTIC LLC Paving services and supplies NEWBERG

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604068722 AALVARADO ELECTRIC, INC Contractor, electrical PASCO

Commercial equipment repair &

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 600091638 HERMANNS WELDING & MACHINE maintenance PRESCOTT
ADVANCED PROTECTION SER-

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602411948 VICES, INC. Security & fire alarm systems PASCO

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601059585 MASTER CRAFT ELECTRIC, INC. Contractor, electrical PACIFIC
NORTH SKY COMMUNICATIONS, Contractor, telecommunications con-

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601973572 LLC struction VANCOUVER

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602951624 PROSTAT ELECTRIC Contractor, solar power VANCOUVER

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601251919 ASSOCIATED CONSTRUCTION, INC. Contractor, general construction SPOKANE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603193986 LONI'S SIGN SERVICE INC. Sign sales; bed liners PASCO

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601858364 T.W.CLARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC Contractor, general construction SPOKANE VALLEY

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603015087 PRO MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC. Contractor, HVAC manufacture SPOKANE
ASBESTOS AND MOLD SOLUTIONS Contractor, asbestos & mold remedia-

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602898684 INC tion RICHLAND

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602281798 A U SECURITY Contractor, electrical (low voltage) SPOKANE

A WONDERFUL PLACE TO WORKPLAY



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
601553217
601466326

602782480
603506273

603589129
604079867
604266038
604372960

604363873
604356372
604393117

604384367

604484994
604559724

604208807
604743111

604772444

604788906

604913115
604907352

604972218
605001077

604958090
605016504
605014122
605011686
605005066
604737623
605000874
604991555
605009879
605019432

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES
FEBRUARY 2023

NAME
HALME CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ADVANCED ELECTRIC SIGNS IN.
COLUMBIA BASIN DOOR SERVICE
LLC

SERENGETI CARE PARTNERS

YOST GALLAGHER CONSTRUC-
TION, LLC

BLOSSOM SOLAR
HAMILTON DESIGNS

WARRIOR MOON CREATIONS

BROADBAND DEVELOPMENT
GROUP LTD

FLAMINGCO LLC

MAC'S3 ELECTRIC, LLC
UNIVERSAL WINDOWS DIRECT OF
SPOKANE

GALAXY LANDSCAPING

ELLISON EARTHWORKS LLC

BAUTISTA'S LAWN CARE, LLC

CLEARSPAN STEEL, LLC
GREAT INTERIORS & FINISHINGS,
LLC

RAMM, MICHAEL AL

SECOND CHANCES ENTERPRISE

MUSTANG CONSTRUCTION LLC
70 WELDING AND REMODELING
LLC

MC MECHANICAL LLC

PRO IMPACT LAWN CARE LLC
THE ART OF CHOCOLATE MAKING
TELLO RICANO, ROLANDO

KLEAN BY KATE

MWW SOLUTIONS

AAA NOTARY

JDV GENERAL CONTRACTOR
STRASSER MOBILE BOTTLING LLC
RAINBOW STYLINGS LLC

VITAS CARPENTRY LLC

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
Contractor, general construction

Sign manufacture & service

Installa & repair commercial doors

In Home Care services

Contractor, general construction
Contractor, solar power
Hand crafted items

Hand crafted jewelry

Contractor, telecommunications con-
struction

Contractor, general construction
Contractor, electrical

Contractor, general construction
(remodel)

Contractor, landscaping & mainte-
nance

Contractor, excavation
Contractor, landscaping & mainte-
nance

Contractor, metal building construction

Contractor, painting & flooring

Contractor, general construction
(remodel)

Contractor, landscaping & mainte-
nance

Contractor, general construction

Contractor, welding & construction

Contractor, plumbing
Contractor, landscaping & mainte-
nance

Retail sales & instruction
Handyman

Contractor, residential cleaning
Consultant, other services
Notary

Contractor, general construction
Mobile wine bottling
Cosmetology.

Construction, Finish Carpentry.

WORKPLAY

LOCATION
SPOKANE
WOODLAND

RICHLAND
RENTON

SPOKANE
EVERETT
BENTON CITY
WALLULA

ROSLYN
WEST RICHLAND
PASCO

SPOKANE

PASCO
KENNEWICK

RICHLAND
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK

DAYTON

REDMOND
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
COVINGTON
TOUCHET
PRESCOTT
COLBERT
PUYALLUP
COLLEGE PLACE
TOUCHET
KENNEWICK
PASCO



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

UBI #
605018745
604858730
605026307

604990103

605027410
605018660

605025961
605029521

605028945

605011189
605071096

605068712
605053000
604741179
604792592
602826449
604275332
602026615
605014360
605010190

605020222
605020809
605022513
605008313
604877525
605032810

605035617

BUSINESS LICENSES
FEBRUARY 2023

NAME
SOUL FIRE WOODWORKS
SIMPLY SHINE CLEANING CO LLC

RED MOON RAVENS
TUGGZ TOWING AND RECOVERY
LLC

DOGWATCH OF THE COLUMBIA
BASIN

WHWHEN NATURE CALLS
THE BEST OFFENSE IS SELF DE-
FENSE

KNOT AND NIB

TOTAL LAWN CARE AND LAND-
SCAPING LLC

ESTABLISHED MOVING & STORAGE

OF SEATTLE LLC
NAIL & HAMMER CARPENTRY LLC

ROMERO'S PRUNING & LANDSCAP-

ING, LLC

NOLIA CONSULTING

ALL PITCH ROOFING
MAGICPLACE DAYCARE LLC
WONDER WORX

HART, CHRISTINA MARIE
MOLTEN MANOR

JOSEPH KEOWN ACCOUNTING

LIGHTFOOT'S CONSTRUCTION LLC

DE COLORES BALLOON CREA-
TIONS

ACZ CONSULTING, LLC
THE BARKERY

KWIK KILL, PEST CONTROL
KIM BOLANDER LLC
SWEET PEA PANTRY

WALLA WALLA DESTNATION RENT-

ALS

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Wood signs, plaques, kitchen items
Contractor, janitorial services
Candle Making.

Towing Service.

Pet training, services, supplies

Pet waste removal

Sales Representative.
Art sales & instruction

Contractor, landscaping & mainte-
nance

Moving services

Contractor, general construction

Contractor, landscaping & mainte-
nance

Project management consultant
Roofing.

Child Care Facility.

Contractor, general construction
Short-term rental

Short-term rental

Accountant, Accounting.

Contractor, general construction

Balloon arches

Business Consulting & facilitating
Homemade dog treats
Contractor, pest control
Consulting Services.

Handmade items, pottery, candles

Property management

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA
WEST RICHLAND
ORTING

BURBANK

KENNEWICK
DIXIE

COLLEGE PLACE
COLLEGE PLACE

COLLEGE PLACE

TUKWILA
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
SNOHOMISH
PASCO
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



