

# BUSINESS LICENSES FEBRUARY 2023

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	604118730	METIS LLC	Consultant, mergers & acquisitions	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604905753	TUXEDO AUTO DETAILING	Auto Detailing, Auto - Car Wash.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604980556	TOWING-IN WALLA WALLA	Towing Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	601984133	COLUMBIA BASIN HEARING CENTER, LLC	Audiology services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605016825	SHOP & GO	Convenience store	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	600302548	QUALITY PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, INC.	Petroleum Products Company.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605023905	DL PAINTING	Contractor, painting	BOISE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603145896	ONE LLC DBA ONE GROUNDS MANAGEMENT	Contractor, landscaping & maintenance	MERIDIAN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605004881	MADERA, INC	Contractor, Construction.	HILLSBORO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602161778	AIR EXCHANGE INC. IN WA	Air pollution control systems	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605069742	GREMLIN GROVE	Convention services	HERMISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604798530	LIFE & OTHER DOODLES	Artwork & Handicraft, Jewelry Making.	LA GRANDE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604701654	EVERYDAY CLEANINGS	Contractor, residential cleaning	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605013496	GPI	Glass recycling service	VA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604994320	A & A OPTICAL COMPANY	Optical services & eyeglass frames	TX
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605004699	HODGEN ELECTRIC	Contractor, electrical	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604429814	QC TRI-CITIES, LLC	Contractor, wireless fan installer	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605044784	BIG HORN FENCE LLC	Contractor, fencing	LA GRANDE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604977658	METOLIUSS HEMP	Wellness products	BEND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605030967	REGAL RESTROOMS OF WALLA WALLA LLC	Portable toilet facilities	MILTON FREEWATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605027902	ASPHALTIC LLC	Paving services and supplies	NEWBERG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604068722	AALVARADO ELECTRIC, INC	Contractor, electrical	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600091638	HERMANNS WELDING & MACHINE	Commercial equipment repair & maintenance	PRESCOTT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602411948	ADVANCED PROTECTION SER- VICES, INC.	Security & fire alarm systems	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601059585	MASTER CRAFT ELECTRIC, INC.	Contractor, electrical	PACIFIC
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601973572	NORTH SKY COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	Contractor, telecommunications construction	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602951624	PROSTAT ELECTRIC	Contractor, solar power	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601251919	ASSOCIATED CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Contractor, general construction	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603193986	LONI'S SIGN SERVICE INC.	Sign sales; bed liners	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601858364	T.W. CLARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Contractor, general construction	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603015087	PRO MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC.	Contractor, HVAC manufacture	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602898684	ASBESTOS AND MOLD SOLUTIONS INC	Contractor, asbestos & mold remediation	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602281798	A U SECURITY	Contractor, electrical (low voltage)	SPOKANE



# BUSINESS LICENSES FEBRUARY 2023

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601553217	HALME CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Contractor, general construction	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601466326	ADVANCED ELECTRIC SIGNS IN.	Sign manufacture & service	WOODLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602782480	COLUMBIA BASIN DOOR SERVICE LLC	Installa & repair commercial doors	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603506273	SERENGETI CARE PARTNERS	In Home Care services	RENTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603589129	YOST GALLAGHER CONSTRUC- TION, LLC	Contractor, general construction	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604079867	BLOSSOM SOLAR	Contractor, solar power	EVERETT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604266038	HAMILTON DESIGNS	Hand crafted items	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604372960	WARRIOR MOON CREATIONS	Hand crafted jewelry	WALLULA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604363873	BROADBAND DEVELOPMENT GROUP LTD	Contractor, telecommunications construction	ROSLYN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604356372	FLAMINGCO LLC	Contractor, general construction	WEST RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604393117	MAC'S3 ELECTRIC, LLC	Contractor, electrical	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604384367	UNIVERSAL WINDOWS DIRECT OF SPOKANE	Contractor, general construction (remodel)	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604484994	GALAXY LANDSCAPING	Contractor, landscaping & mainte- nance	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604559724	ELLISON EARTHWORKS LLC	Contractor, excavation	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604208807	BAUTISTA'S LAWN CARE, LLC	Contractor, landscaping & mainte- nance	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604743111	CLEARSPAN STEEL, LLC GREAT INTERIORS & FINISHINGS,	Contractor, metal building construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604772444	LLC	Contractor, painting & flooring	KENNEWICK
NW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604788906	RAMM, MICHAEL A L	Contractor, general construction (remodel)	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604913115	SECOND CHANCES ENTERPRISE	Contractor, landscaping & mainte- nance	REDMOND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604907352	MUSTANG CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, general construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604972218	70 WELDING AND REMODELING LLC	Contractor, welding & construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605001077	MC MECHANICAL LLC	Contractor, plumbing	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604958090	PRO IMPACT LAWN CARE LLC	Contractor, landscaping & mainte- nance	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605016504	THE ART OF CHOCOLATE MAKING	Retail sales & instruction	COVINGTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605014122	TELLO RICANO, ROLANDO	Handyman	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605011686	KLEAN BY KATE	Contractor, residential cleaning	PRESCOTT
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605005066	MWW SOLUTIONS	Consultant, other services	COLBERT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604737623	AAA NOTARY	Notary	PUYALLUP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605000874	JDV GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Contractor, general construction	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604991555	STRASSER MOBILE BOTTLING LLC	Mobile wine bottling	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605009879	RAINBOW STYLINGS LLC	Cosmetology.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605019432	VITAS CARPENTRY LLC	Construction, Finish Carpentry.	PASCO



# BUSINESS LICENSES FEBRUARY 2023

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605018745	SOUL FIRE WOODWORKS	Wood signs, plaques, kitchen items	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604858730	SIMPLY SHINE CLEANING CO LLC	Contractor, janitorial services	WEST RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605026307	RED MOON RAVENS	Candle Making.	ORTING
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604990103	TUGGZ TOWING AND RECOVERY LLC	Towing Service.	BURBANK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605027410	DOGWATCH OF THE COLUMBIA BASIN	Pet training, services, supplies	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605018660	WHWHEN NATURE CALLS	Pet waste removal	DIXIE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605025961	THE BEST OFFENSE IS SELF DE- FENSE	Sales Representative.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605029521	KNOT AND NIB	Art sales & instruction	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605028945	TOTAL LAWN CARE AND LAND- SCAPING LLC	Contractor, landscaping & maintenance	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605011189	ESTABLISHED MOVING & STORAGE OF SEATTLE LLC	Moving services	TUKWILA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605071096	NAIL & HAMMER CARPENTRY LLC	Contractor, general construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605068712	ROMERO'S PRUNING & LANDSCAP-ING, LLC	Contractor, landscaping & maintenance	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605053000	NOLIA CONSULTING	Project management consultant	SNOHOMISH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604741179	ALL PITCH ROOFING	Roofing.	PASCO
WW Home Occ	604792592	MAGICPLACE DAYCARE LLC	Child Care Facility.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	602826449	WONDER WORX	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604275332	HART, CHRISTINA MARIE	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	602026615	MOLTEN MANOR	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605014360	JOSEPH KEOWN ACCOUNTING	Accountant, Accounting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605010190	LIGHTFOOT'S CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605020222	DE COLORES BALLOON CREA- TIONS	Balloon arches	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605020809	ACZ CONSULTING, LLC	Business Consulting & facilitating	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605022513	THE BARKERY	Homemade dog treats	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605008313	KWIK KILL, PEST CONTROL	Contractor, pest control	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604877525	KIM BOLANDER LLC	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605032810	SWEET PEA PANTRY	Handmade items, pottery, candles	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605035617	WALLA WALLA DESTNATION RENTALS	Property management	WALLA WALLA